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NIATIONA I
EOMFORY “CPE” SERIES
ZHODUCTS COMFORT PACK

HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING EQUIPMENT

MODEL

CPE1205-A
CPE1210-A
CPE1805-A
CPE1810-A
CPE1815-A
CPE2405-A
CPE2410-A
CPE2415-A
CPE3010-A
CPE3015-A

COOLING

BTUH
12,000
12,000
18,000
18,000
18,000
23,600
23,600
23,600
28,000
28,000

HEATING

ELECTRIC HEATING - ELECTRIC COOLING

PERFORMANCE DATA

BTUH @ 230V

17,000
34,000
17,000
34,000
51,000
17,000
34,000
51,000
34,000
51,000

SEER

9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7

HEATING SHIP WT.

KW
5
10
5
10
15
5
10
15
10
15

325
325
325
325
325
350
350
350
360
360

MODEL

CPE1205-A
CPE1210-A
CPE1805-A
CPE1810-A
CPE1815-A
CPE2405-A
CPE2410-A
CPE2415-A
CPE3010-A
CPE3015-A

VOLTAGE

208-230/60/1
208-230/60/1
208-230/60/1
208-230/60/1
208-230/60/1
208-230/60/1
208-230/60/1
208-230/60/1
208-230/60/1
208-230/60/1

COoM
RLA

4.6

ELECTRICAL DATA

PRESSOR INDOOR OUTDOOR TOTAL

LRA BLOWER MOTOR FAN MOTOR AMPS
HP FLA HP FLA

33 1/3 23 1/4 1.5 24.2
33 1/3 23 1/4 1.5 45.0
47 1/3 23 1/4 1.5 242
47 1/3 23 1/4 1.5 46.0
47 1/3 23 1/4 1.5 67.8
59 1/3 23 1/4 1.8 242
59 1/3 23 1/4 1.8 46.0
59 1/3 23 1/4 1.8 67.8
73 1/3 23 1/4 1.8 46.0
73 1/3 23 1/4 1.8 67.8

MINIMUM
CIRCUIT
AMPACITY

30.3
57.5
30.3
57.5
84.6
30.3
57.5
84.6
57.5
84.6

MAXIMUM
OVERCURRENT
PROTECTOR

BLOWER PERFORMANCE

Model Blower Speed CFM @ External Static Pressure (wet coil & filter)
0.2 0.3 04 0.5
CPE Low 615 575 540 495
12,18,24,30 Medium 670 620 585 545 )
High 745 690 640 590 F 5

TOP VIEW
Optional Accessories T 29— 28"
Description = i
Louvered Grill = -
Wall Sleeve
Wall Sleeve Adapter
43"
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Note:All Specifications are subject to change without notification. (800) 523-7138 » FAX: (215) 244-9579

www.nationalcomfortproducts.com
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